
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
16 
68 

107 
96 
19 
14 
61 
32 
94 
38 
3 

87 

Name 
HISRRAL GRACO 
CLAUDIO FREITAS 
RAFAEL CAETANO 
RODOLFO ENDEMAN 
ANTONIO M.POPPIN 
AURELIO MISUR 
FELIPE FONTOURA 
WILLIAM KALISKI 
FRANKLIN D.NETO 
PAULO PAROLINA 
LEANDRO S.MOTOWORLD 
ERICA ELOISA 

Class Laps 
6 
9 
7 
6 
9 
6 
9 
6 
7 
8 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
1:43.931 
1:45.479 
1:48.424 
1:48.939 
1:51.969 
1:52.983 
1:56.053 
1:59.029 
2:00.642 
2:00.992 
2:06.508 
2:28.367 

Diff 

1.548 
4.493 
5.008 
8.038 
9.052 

12.122 
15.098 
16.711 
17.061 
22.577 
44.436 

Gap 

1.548 
2.945 
0.515 
3.030 
1.014 
3.070 
2.976 
1.613 
0.350 
5.516 

21.859 

In Lap 
6 
7 
6 
6 
9 
3 
6 
5 
6 
8 
6 
5 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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3a e 4a ETAPA CPM 2015 
 Track Day Grupo C ( SABADO ) 

1o Treino - Grupo C 

Practice started at 8:50:17 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

18/07/2015 08:40 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


